
A+E FINAL

Namn Förening Klass A+B Final Totalt

1 Mats Norberg Ale E 291 140 431

2 Mikael Olofsson Fältjägarna E 285 144 429

3 Anders Johansson Beted E 284 144 428

4 Maria Falck Moälven/Modo E 290 138 428

5 Bo Allansson Stenungsund E 289 138 427

6 Peter Sundin A9 E 284 142 426

7 Örjan Bergström Skyllberg E 287 139 426

8 Roger Strandh Mariestad E 288 138 426

9 Stefan Ahlesved Ulvsby E 285 140 425

10 Marie Arvidsson Lidingö E 286 139 425

11 Anders Brolund Arvika E 285 138 423

12 Olaf Aanerud Aurskog/Höland E 290 133 423

13 Lars Jödahl Aurskog-Höland E 282 139 421

14 Henry Håkansson Eda E 283 138 421

15 Sigbjörn Lunner Aurskog-Höland E 283 138 421

16 Donald Johansson Ale E 282 138 420

17 Krister Ahlesved Ulvsby A 284 136 420

18 Kim Persson Arvika E 281 138 419

19 Robert Darholm Kville E 281 135 416

20 Anna Håkansson Eda E 283 131 414

21 Per Christiansen Danmark E 283 131 414

22 Anders Carlqvist Skyllberg A 281 119 400

C-Final

Namn Förening Klass A+B Final Totalt

1 Adam Dahlström Arvika C 286 98 384

2 Tony Sundkvist Grums C 283 96 379

3 Leonora Karlsson Dals-Ed C 281 96 377

4 Magnus Dejeby N:e Ullerud C 281 96 377

5 Pär Wallberg Arvika C 261 87 348

6 Nils Liljestrand Arvika C 251 90 341

7 Robin Johansson Grums C 243 93 336

8 Christer Strand Grums C 247 86 333

9 Jesper Nygren Arvika C 238 92 330
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B+V-FINAL

Namn Förening Klass A+B Final Totalt

1 Henry Östensson Linköping V 294 141 435

2 Gunnar Iversen S3 V 290 142 432

3 Jan-Olof Jannesson Falköping V 287 142 429

4 Lennart Högenberg Hajom V 280 144 424

5 Nicolai Christensen Danmark B 283 141 424

6 Emil Johansson Ale B 284 140 424

7 Lennart Karlsson Dals-Ed V 284 140 424

8 Karl Andrinsson GF Lönnskog V 286 138 424

9 Magnus Jarheden Linköping V 289 135 424

10 Henry Ottosson Bogen V 282 141 423

11 Lars-Erik Skoog Arvika V 283 140 423

12 Kenneth Bogelid Bogen V 283 140 423

13 Björn Boström Tibro V 283 139 422

14 Mikael Blomberg Dals-Ed B 283 138 421

15 Dennis Nielsen Danmark B 280 139 419

16 Lars Pettersson Skyllberg B 281 138 419

17 Anna Engström Falköping B 281 135 416

18 Bo Andersson Kongahälla V 283 133 416

19 Helena Arvidsson Bälgviken B 284 132 416

20 Per Strandh Mariestad V 280 134 414

21 Arne Johansson Grums V 281 131 412
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E Namn Förening A B Summa

1 Mats Norberg Ale 148 143 291

2 Maria Falck Moälven/Modo 146 144 290

3 Olaf Aanerud Aurskog/Höland 150 140 290

4 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 150 139 289

5 Roger Strandh Mariestad 146 142 288

6 Örjan Bergström Skyllberg 147 140 287

7 Marie Arvidsson Lidingö 143 143 286

8 Stefan Ahlesved Ulvsby 145 140 285

9 Mikael Olofsson Fältjägarna 146 139 285

10 Anders Brolund Arvika 146 139 285

11 Peter Sundin A9 143 141 284

12 Anders Johansson Beted 144 140 284

13 Henry Håkansson Eda 145 138 283

14 Sigbjörn Lunner Aurskog-Höland 146 137 283

15 Anna Håkansson Eda 146 137 283

16 Per Christiansen Danmark 148 135 283

17 Donald Johansson Ale 144 138 282

18 Lars Jödahl Aurskog-Höland 146 136 282

19 Robert Darholm Kville 145 136 281

20 Kim Persson Arvika 147 134 281

21 Andreas Andersson Kongahälla 144 136 280

22 Joakim Ländin Åmål 146 134 280

23 Stefan Håkansson Östersund 144 135 279

24 Stewe Eklund Lidingö 145 134 279

25 Stefan Wallin Stenungsund 145 133 278

26 Conny Bogelid Bogen 146 132 278

27 Henric Nordlöf Ulvsby 142 135 277

28 Manne Fahlstad Eda 144 133 277

29 Mikael Johansson Grums 148 129 277

30 Anders K. Jörgensen Danmark 142 133 275

31 Lars Naeprud Raelingen Skytterlag 143 132 275

32 Lars Hedlund V:a Ämtervik 145 130 275

33 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 147 128 275

34 Marie Malmstedt Bogen 145 124 269

35 Bengt Johansson Hofors 144 119 263

A Namn Förening A B Summa

1 Krister Ahlesved Ulvsby 142 142 284

2 Anders Carlqvist Skyllberg 146 135 281

3 Stefan Lundgren N:e Ullerud 142 138 280

4 Kim Lethan Danmark 143 137 280

5 Tomas Johannesson Dals-Ed 146 134 280

6 Martin Sättborn Trollhättan 149 131 280

7 Johnny Olsen Danmark 139 137 276

8 Charlotte Karlsson Dals-Ed 144 132 276

9 Anette Löhr Åmål 143 132 275

10 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke 139 135 274

11 Sven Fäldt Storfors 137 136 273

12 Jonas Ohlsson Ulvsby 140 132 272

13 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan 144 128 272

14 Sven-Åke Werme Karlstad 144 128 272

15 Maria Johansson Eda 142 129 271

16 Allan Jörgensen Danmark 142 129 271

17 Tony Lövgren Åmotfors 143 128 271

18 Göran Berggren Skillingmark 141 129 270

19 Tim Knoblauch Björneborg 141 129 270

20 Tapio Mäenpää Storfors 141 128 269

21 Magnus Lindqvist A9 140 127 267

22 Göran Hägg Stjärnhov 141 126 267

23 Erik Jonsson Arvika 143 120 263

24 Emil Skoglund Arvika 143 120 263

25 Dick Edman Dals-Ed 142 118 260

26 Nils Gunvald Hamre Röldal 132 126 258

27 Bo Knoblauch Björneborg 138 120 258

28 Jörgen Nilsson Beted 141 113 254

29 Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors 132 117 249

30 Lars-Göran Leverström Bogen 141 0 141
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B Namn Förening A B Summa

1 Emil Johansson Ale 141 143 284

2 Helena Arvidsson Bälgviken 142 142 284

3 Mikael Blomberg Dals-Ed 144 139 283

4 Nicolai Christensen Danmark 146 137 283

5 Lars Pettersson Skyllberg 142 139 281

6 Anna Engström Falköping 146 135 281

7 Dennis Nielsen Danmark 145 135 280

8 Peter Breinholt Frandsen Danmark 136 142 278

9 Ulrika Arvidsson Bälgviken 135 142 277

10 Egon Christensen Danmark 135 141 276

11 Palle Holm Danmark 133 140 273

12 Robert Jonsson Trollhättan 138 135 273

13 Hans Jörgen Z. Jensen Danmark 138 131 269

14 Ewy Werner Edsbjörke 138 131 269

15 Hardy Larsen Danmark 124 137 261

16 Mats Wallberg Arvika 136 121 257

17 Ole Sörensen Danmark 133 110 243

18 Kenneth Persson Arvika 136 0 136

C Namn Förening A B Summa

1 Adam Dahlström Arvika 142 144 286

2 Tony Sundkvist Grums 141 142 283

3 Leonora Karlsson Dals-Ed 144 137 281

4 Magnus Dejeby N:e Ullerud 145 136 281

5 Markus Edkvist Edsbjörke 140 139 279

6 Pär Wallberg Arvika 132 129 261

7 Nils Liljestrand Arvika 133 118 251

8 Christer Strand Grums 116 131 247

9 Robin Johansson Grums 127 116 243

10 Jesper Nygren Arvika 121 117 238

11 Ola Strand Grums 99 133 232

0

V Namn Förening A B Summa

1 Henry Östensson Linköping 148 146 294

2 Gunnar Iversen S3 148 142 290

3 Magnus Jarheden Linköping 146 143 289

4 Jan-Olof Jannesson Falköping 145 142 287

5 Karl Andrinsson GF Lönnskog 146 140 286

6 Lennart Karlsson Dals-Ed 143 141 284

7 Björn Boström Tibro 141 142 283

8 Lars-Erik Skoog Arvika 144 139 283

9 Bo Andersson Kongahälla 145 138 283

10 Kenneth Bogelid Bogen 145 138 283

11 Henry Ottosson Bogen 146 136 282

12 Arne Johansson Grums 143 138 281

13 Per Strandh Mariestad 141 139 280

14 Lennart Högenberg Hajom 143 137 280

15 Bengt Pettersson Kumla 142 135 277

16 Viktor Hultsved I2 142 134 276

17 Stemer Olsen Rauhella 145 131 276

18 Björn Lindkjölen Rauhella 141 134 275

19 Arild Nordby Rauhella 145 130 275

20 Odd Höegh Austmarka 142 132 274

21 Sune Johansson Grava 142 131 273

22 Lennart Ericsson Trosa-Vagnhärad 135 137 272

23 Nils Ahlzén Bogen 137 133 270

24 Bengt Liljekvist Avesta 140 130 270

25 Mats Persson Edane 135 133 268

26 Knut Bonde Danmark 134 133 267

27 Jenny Bissö Danmark 131 135 266

28 Jan Engström Falköping 132 132 264

29 Ivar Larsson Närkes-Kil 136 128 264

30 Henning Jensen Danmark 118 113 231

31 Allan Lövgren Åmotfors 95 124 219

32 Ove Leverström Bogen 117 0 117
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Lagfinal

Sigbjörn Lunner E

1 Aurskog-Höland Olaf Aanerud E 137

Lars Jödahl E

Anders Brolund E

2 Arvika 2 Erik Jonsson A 137

Kim Persson E

Henry Håkansson E

3 Eda Anna Håkansson E 136

Manne Fahlstad E

Mats Norberg E

4 Ale Emil Johansson B 136

Donald Johansson E

Jonas Ohlsson A

5 Ulvsby Stefan Ahlesved E 135

Henric Nordlöf E

Mikael Johansson E

6 Grums Arne Johansson V 134

Tony Sundkvist C

Lars Pettersson B

7 Skyllberg Anders Carlqvist A 132

Örjan Bergström E

Dick Edman A

8 Dals-Ed 2 Mikael Blomberg B 131

Leonora Karlsson C

Henry Ottosson V

9 Bogen Marie Malmstedt E 123

Conny Bogelid E

Robert Jonsson B

10 Trollhättan Martin Sättborn A 120

Robert Carlsson A

Lars-Erik Skoog V

11 Arvika 1 Adam Dahlström C 117

Emil Skoglund A
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